BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50

BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50
WKN: 923646

ISIN: CH0009236461

Overview

2024/07/12 17:30:18

Price
65.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.62% (0.40)

CH0009236461
BSKP

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
341 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

65.20 CHF (15)
65.60 CHF (309)
65.00 CHF
65.60 CHF
64.80 CHF
64.80 CHF
65.237757 CHF
1,507

98,313.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0009236461&ID_NOTATION=35964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0009236461&ID_NOTATION=35964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b0c4d7c9596aa10968036e8e253bd8931937bf9f59c4290306d6edb580f21b6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90ae3389b986b5daf&time=1720900121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b3cfdba8514ded169c8161ba3309f90379312b18eaa55f1a457fdbee0b61349&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=268ffdbc4cb2307b0&time=1720900121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9026c5261a3df7bab24bc268351ef01727efcb9dfdd5add9ad022f7d24226c2c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1e0236387b8c8c77&time=1720900121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e39d2e9344a742bda5773d6d6dfca9176376fd6ebf91483a115a121bc570b5aa&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10346d617c075215d&time=1720900121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f087d44703e627c9d0dca41c9058f573166e2bedfc5893febc5e7f19ec90188d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42890f7a38bb786bd&time=1720900121&tool=RSC

BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50

Details
2024/07/12 17:30:18 Sy
Price 80.00
65.20 CHF
Difference (] 0.62% (0.40)
General attributes 7200 l
ISIN CHO0009236461 l‘ ” \
Symbol BSKP
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 70.00
Currency CHF

Sector Financial

Security type Stock Ll
Market cap (m) 341 EUR 65.00 | \’
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX I Nl | | l ‘
I I
hﬁlw

Market data hw“

60.00
Bid (Bid size) 65.20 CHF (15)
Ask (Ask size) 65.60 CHF (309)
Open 65.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 65.60 CHF
Low 64.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 64.80 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 65.237757 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,507
Trading volume 98,313.30 Price data
Number of trades 35 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 65.08 CHF (2,502)
Last size 13 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 64.68 CHF (2,684)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 65.64 CHF (3,589)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 64.73 CHF (2,893)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 69.60 CHF (2024/04/23)
Perf (%) +0.00% +4.49% +4.15% YTD Low | date 62.00 CHF (2024/03/25)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +2.80 +2.60 52 Weeks High | date 69.60 CHF (2024/04/23)
Beta -0.04 0.01 0.14 52 Weeks Low | date 61.40 CHF (2023/07/14)

Volatility 14.58 14.13 15.34
All listings for BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 65.20 CHF 0.10 35
12
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 62.00 CHF 0.03 1
Exchange 11
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349774

BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Basler
Kantonalbank

Contact Details
BASLER KANTONALBANK

Aeschenvorstadt 41 - 4002 Basel
Telefon: +41-61-266-33-33

Fax: +41-61-261-25-96

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Basil Heeb

Christoph
Auchli

Markus Hipp

Raphael
Helbling

Regula
Berger

Ozlem
Civelek

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christine Hehli
Hidber

Domenico Scala
Jacqueline Henn

Overbeck
Karoline Okomba

Kristyna Ters
Mathias Buttiker
Priscilla Maria Olga
Leimgruber

Urs Berger

Adrian Bult

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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